Making a positive difference
for energy consumers

All Gas Licensees 26/2/24

Licence Type Company Name Company No.
GAS INTERCONNECTOR BBL COMPANY 2085020

GAS INTERCONNECTOR GAS NETWORKS IRELAND 555744

GAS INTERCONNECTOR GNI (UK) LTD. 02827969

GAS INTERCONNECTOR INTERCONNECTOR (UK) LTD. 02989838

GAS INTERCONNECTOR PREMIER TRANSMISSION LTD. N1026421

GAS SHIPPER COUNT WESTGASS AS 916555806
GAS SHIPPER AES BALLYLUMFORD LTD. N1026040

GAS SHIPPER AIK ENERGY AUSTRIA GMBH FN515016B
GAS SHIPPER AIK ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LTD. 08636666

GAS SHIPPER AIK ENERGY ROMANIA S.R.L. 140/16277/2017
GAS SHIPPER AIKAFOUR LTD. HE169886

GAS SHIPPER ALFA SMART ENERGY LTD. 10833778

GAS SHIPPER ALPHA FUELS LTD. 07258567

GAS SHIPPER ALPIQLTD. CH-249.3.00.044-9
GAS SHIPPER ANTARGAZ 572126043

GAS SHIPPER AOT ENERGY SWITZERLAND AG CHE-102.285.624
GAS SHIPPER AUGHINISH ALUMINA LTD. 59982

GAS SHIPPER AVANTI GAS LTD. 00481121

GAS SHIPPER AVANTIGAS ON LTD. 10430843

GAS SHIPPER AXPO UK LTD. 06600942

GAS SHIPPER BARCLAYS BANK PLC 01026167

GAS SHIPPER BARROW SHIPPING LTD. 08172858

GAS SHIPPER BG GAS SERVICES LTD. 03299002

GAS SHIPPER BGI TRADING LTD. 10971802

GAS SHIPPER BNP PARIBAS 662 042 449 4CS
GAS SHIPPER BONROY PETCHEM CO LTD. 11351915

GAS SHIPPER BORD GAIS EIREANN CRO 463078
GAS SHIPPER BORD GAIS ENERGY LTD. 463078

GAS SHIPPER BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LTD. 00305943

GAS SHIPPER BP GAS MARKETING LTD. 0908982

GAS SHIPPER BRITISH GAS LIMITED 08811254

GAS SHIPPER BRITISH GAS TRADING LTD. 03078711

GAS SHIPPER BRITS ENERGY LTD. 11125466

GAS SHIPPER BROOK GREEN TRADING LTD. 09523064

GAS SHIPPER BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD. 04408013

GAS SHIPPER CALLESTI ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 10769301

GAS SHIPPER CALOR GAS LTD. 00303703

GAS SHIPPER CASTLETON COMMODITIES MERCHANT EUROPE SARL CH-550-1099046-9
GAS SHIPPER CELESTO ENTERPRISES LTD. 09093419

GAS SHIPPER CEMCOR ENERGY TRADING GMBH HRB 84909
GAS SHIPPER CENTRICA ENERGY LTD. 02877398

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.

For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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GAS SHIPPER CENTRICA ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 03294124
GAS SHIPPER CENTRICA ENERGY TRADING A/S 20293195
GAS SHIPPER CERES ENERGY LTD. 06490828
GAS SHIPPER CEZAS. 45274649
GAS SHIPPER CFP COMMODITIES LTD. 670121

GAS SHIPPER CFP TRADING LTD. C55225

GAS SHIPPER CHENIERE MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LLP 0C389850
GAS SHIPPER CHEVRON PRODUCTS UK LTD. 03600726
GAS SHIPPER CHRYSAOR MARKETING LTD. 11662086
GAS SHIPPER CHRYSAOR PRODUCTION (U.K.) LTD. 00524868
GAS SHIPPER CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LTD. 01763297
GAS SHIPPER COBBLESTONE ENERGY DMCC DMCC179669
GAS SHIPPER COER2 COMMODITIES 509497 517 R.C.S.
GAS SHIPPER COLARADO ENERGY LTD. 11042663
GAS SHIPPER COMMERZBANK AG FC008139
GAS SHIPPER CONCORD ENERGY LTD. SC515355
GAS SHIPPER CONOCOPHILLIPS (UK) MARKETING AND TRADING LTD. 11738816
GAS SHIPPER CONRAD ENERGY (TRADING) LTD. 10969329
GAS SHIPPER CONSTELLATION GENERATION LTD. 09198137
GAS SHIPPER CO-OPERATIVE ENERGY LTD. 06993470
GAS SHIPPER CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 1 LTD. 03241002
GAS SHIPPER CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD. SC138299
GAS SHIPPER CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD. 02798334
GAS SHIPPER CORONA GAS MANAGEMENT LTD. 02879748
GAS SHIPPER COULOMB ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 07488842
GAS SHIPPER CROWN GAS AND POWER LTD. 07980591
GAS SHIPPER DANSKE COMMODITIES A/S CVRNR 28113951
GAS SHIPPER DARE GLOBAL LTD. MC-310564
GAS SHIPPER DIGITAL POWER ENERGY SUPPLY UK LTD. 11042157
GAS SHIPPER DRAX POWERLTD. 04883589
GAS SHIPPER DUFERCO ENERGIAS.p.A. 03544070174
GAS SHIPPER DXT COMMODITIES SA CH-514.3.021.268-9
GAS SHIPPER E (GAS AND ELECTRICITY) LTD. 08520118
GAS SHIPPER E.ON ENERGY GAS (EASTERN) LTD. 04060387
GAS SHIPPER E.ON ENERGY GAS (NORTH WEST) LTD. 02850031
GAS SHIPPER E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD. 03407430
GAS SHIPPER E.ON NEXT ENERGY LTD. 03782443
GAS SHIPPER E.ON UK ENERGY MARKETS LTD. 09884706
GAS SHIPPER E.ON UK INDUSTRIAL SHIPPING LTD. 03412581
GAS SHIPPER E.ONUKPLC 02366970
GAS SHIPPER ECLIPSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 07928902
GAS SHIPPER ECO GREEN MANAGEMENT LTD. 06957198

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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ECONOMY GAS LTD.

ECONOMY POWERLTD.

ECOTRICITY LTD.

EDF ENERGY CUSTOMERS LTD.

EDF ENERGY LTD.

EDF TRADING LTD.

ELECTRABEL N.V./S.A.

ELECTRADE S.P.A.

ELECTRICITY SUPPLY BOARD
ELECTROROUTE ENERGY TRADING LTD.
ELEKTRIZITATS-GESELLSCHAFT LAUFENBURG AG
ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG
ENECO BUSINESS B.V.

ENECO ENERGY TRADE BV

ENEL GLOBAL TRADING SPA
ENERGETECH EUROPE B.V.

ENERGI DANMARK A/S

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD.
ENERGY LOGISTICS AND SERVICES GMBH
ENERGY24 LTD.

ENERGYA VM GESTION DE ENERGIA S.L.
ENET ENERGY SA

ENGELHART CTP (SWITZERLAND) SA
ENGIE ENERGY MANAGEMENT

ENGIE GAS SHIPPER LTD.

ENGIE GLOBAL MARKETS

ENGIE POWERLTD.

ENGIE SA

ENGIE UK MARKETS LTD.

ENI GLOBAL ENERGY MARKETS SPA
ENIUKLTD.

ENIGYS ENERGY SERVICES LTD.
ENSTROGALTD.

EP COMMODITIES, A.S.

EP UKINVESTMENTS LTD.

EQUINOR ASA

EQUINOR UK LTD.

EROVA ENERGY LTD.

ES FORIN SE

ESB INDEPENDENT GENERATION TRADING LTD.
ESSO EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION UK LTD.
EUROPEAN COMMODITY CLEARING AG

For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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EUROPEAN ENERGY POOLING BVBA
EVERGREEN ENERGY LTD.

EVERMORE ES LTD.

EVERSMART ENERGY LTD.
EXXONMOBIL GAS MARKETING EUROPE LTD.
F B ENERGY LTD.

FLEXITRICITY LTD.

FLOGAS BRITAIN LTD.

FLOGAS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD.
FLOGAS NATURAL GAS LTD.

FLOW ENERGY LTD.

FOXGLOVE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
FREEPOINT COMMODITIES EUROPE LLP
FUJAIRAH OILAND GAS UKLLC

GAS DIRECT SHIPPER LTD.

GASREC LTD.

GATEWAY LNG COMPANY LTD.

GLENCORE ENERGY UK LTD.
GLOBAL ENERGY TRADING SA LUXEMBOURG, ZUG
BRANCH

GOOD ENERGY GAS LTD.
GREEN ENERGY (UK) LTD.
GUNVOR INTERNATIONAL B. V.
HALITE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

HARTREE PARTNERS POWER & GAS COMPANY (UK) LTD.

HARTREE PARTNERS SUPPLY (UK) LTD.

HOME ENERGY TRADING LTD.

IBERDROLA ENERGARA ESPAAZA S.A.U.
IBERDROLA GENERACION S.A.U

IN COMMODITIES A/S

INEOS ENERGY TRADING LTD.

INOVYN ENERGY LTD.

INSPIRED ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD.
INTERNATIONAL POWER FUEL COMPANY LTD.
ITHACA OIL AND GAS LTD.

JARON & COMPANY LLC

J.P. MORGAN MARKETS LTD.

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC

J.P. MORGAN VENTURES ENERGY CORPORATION
KOCH COMMODITIES EUROPE LTD.

KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING SARL
LANDWA=RME GMBH

LED ECO LIGHTS LTD.

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk

for energy consumers

833491108
07588438
NI655169
09310427
02517230
09621762
SC263298
993638
376223
NI622648
07489062
09689035
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00247 - 1982M
01592029
02711006
13-3804817
06858997
CH-660.1.386.006-4
HRB 171270
05747226
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GAS SHIPPER LOCUS ENERGY LTD. 08961481

GAS SHIPPER MACQUARIE BANKLTD. 46 008 583 542
GAS SHIPPER MAERSK ENERGY MARKETING A/S 33057695

GAS SHIPPER MANX UTILITIES AUTHORITY none

GAS SHIPPER MARBLE POWER LTD. 08474535

GAS SHIPPER MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (TRADING) LTD. 14549163

GAS SHIPPER MERCURIA ENERGY EUROPE TRADING LTD. 03704235

GAS SHIPPER MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING SA CH-660-1372004-2
GAS SHIPPER MET INTERNATIONAL AG CHE-116.272.450
GAS SHIPPER MFT ENERGY A/S 38175130

GAS SHIPPER MITSUI BUSSAN COMMODITIES LTD. 04395895

GAS SHIPPER MOLGAS ENERGY UK LTD. 10352756

GAS SHIPPER MONGOOSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 09253945

GAS SHIPPER MYDAS SA CH-170.3.030.817-2
GAS SHIPPER NATIONWIDE ELECTRICITY LTD. 06735712

GAS SHIPPER NATWEST MARKETS PLC SC090312

GAS SHIPPER NEPHIN ENERGY LTD. 614570

GAS SHIPPER NFE GAS TRADING LTD. 731049

GAS SHIPPER NITOR ENERGY A/S 38680781

GAS SHIPPER NORLYS HOLDING A/S 41419849

GAS SHIPPER NORTH SEA GAS LTD. 02651748

GAS SHIPPER NPOWER COMMERCIAL GAS LTD. 03768856

GAS SHIPPER NPOWER NORTHERN LTD. 03432100

GAS SHIPPER OCTOPUS ENERGY LTD. 09263424

GAS SHIPPER OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS 2 LTD. 05070887

GAS SHIPPER OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS LTD. 14415312

GAS SHIPPER OMNI ENERGY LTD. 11421235

GAS SHIPPER OMV GAS MARKETING & TRADING GMBH 223028 H

GAS SHIPPER OPAL GASLTD. 09403911

GAS SHIPPER OPUS ENERGY LTD. 04382246

GAS SHIPPER OPUS GAS LTD. 05680956

GAS SHIPPER ORSTED SALES (UK) LTD. 02405635

GAS SHIPPER ORSTED SALG & SERVICE A/S CVRNR 27210538
GAS SHIPPER OSSO ENERGY TRADING LTD. 13719745

GAS SHIPPER OVO (S) GASLTD. 02716495

GAS SHIPPER OVO ENERGY LTD. 06890795

GAS SHIPPER OVO GAS LTD. 06752915

GAS SHIPPER P3P ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 10872509

GAS SHIPPER PALMETTO NATURAL GAS HOLDINGS LLC 05319332

GAS SHIPPER PANDA POWER LTD. 529870

GAS SHIPPER PAVILION ENERGY SPAIN, S.A.U. A88410493
GAS SHIPPER PETCO TRADING (UK) LTD. 06695912

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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PETROCHINA INTERNATIONAL (LONDON) CO., LTD.

PETRONAS ENERGY TRADING LTD.
PFP ENERGY LTD.

PGNIG SUPPLY & TRADING GMBH
PLUS SHIPPING SERVICES LTD.
PowerMart ApS

POZITIVE ENERGY LTD.
PREPAYPOWER LTD.

PROCODE TECHNOLOGY LTD.
PSE KINSALE ENERGY LTD.

PURE PLANET LTD.

PZEM B.V.

PZEM ENERGY COMPANY B.V.
QUBE MASTER FUND LTD.

RABO TRADING NETHERLANDS B.V.
RAILROAD ENERGY LTD.

REBEL ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
REGENT GAS LTD.

REGENT PARK ENERGY LTD.

RWE GENERATION UK PLC

RWE SUPPLY AND TRADING GMBH
S. C. ISRAMART SRL

SAGE NORTH SEALTD.

SALTEND COGENERATION COMPANY LTD.
SCMI LTD.

SCOTTISH POWER ENERGY MANAGEMENT LTD.

Sefe Energy LTD.

SEFE MARKETING & TRADING LTD.
SEMBCORP UTILITIES (UK) LTD.
SENAPT LTD.

SHARIK MONEY TRANSFER LTD.
SHELL ENERGY EUROPE LTD.
SHELL ENERGY UK LTD.
SMARTESTENERGY BUSINESS LTD.
SMARTESTENERGY LTD.

SO ENERGY TRADING LTD.

SOCAR TRADING SA

SOCIETE GENERALE

SONATRACH GAS MARKETING UK LTD.
SOUTH HOOK GAS COMPANY LTD.
SPALDING ENERGY COMPANY LTD.
SPARK GAS SHIPPING LTD.
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Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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SSE AIRTRICITY GAS SUPPLY (NI) LTD.
SSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.

SSE HORNSEALTD.

STAR ENERGY WEALD BASIN LTD.
STATKRAFT MARKETS GMBH

STATOIL ENERGIE AS

STORENGY UK LTD.

SUMITOMO CORPORATION EUROPE LTD.
SUTTON BRIDGE (TRANSACTIONS) LTD.
SWIFT ADMINISTRATION LTD.

Switch Business Gas and Power LTD.
SYNERGIE ENVIRON LTD.

TERAX COMMODITIES LTD.

THE GAS & ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.
THE NUCLEAR DECOMMISSIONING AUTHORITY
THE PEOPLE'S ENERGY COMPANY LTD.
TNN LTD.

TOGETHER ENERGY (RETAIL) LTD.
TOTALENERGIES E&P UK LTD.
TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD.
TRAFIGURA BEHEER B.V.

TRAFIGURA NAT GAS LTD.

TRAFIGURA TRADING (EUROPE) SARL
TRAILSTONE COMMODITY TRADING UK LTD.
TRU ENERGY LTD.

TULLOW OIL SKLTD.

TYNAGH ENERGY LTD.

UK HEALTHCARE CORPORATION LTD.
UK NATIONAL GAS LTD.

UNIFY ENERGY LTD.

UNIGAS LTD.

UNIPER GLOBAL COMMODITIES SE
UNIPER UK LTD.

UTILITA ENERGY LTD.

UTILITY POINT LTD.

UTILITY PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS LTD.

VALDA ENERGY LTD.

VALERO ENERGY UK LTD.

VATTENFALL ENERGY TRADING GMBH
VATTENFALL ENERGY TRADING NETHERLANDS NV
Vermilion Energy Corrib Ireland LTD.

VERMILION ENERGY IRELAND LTD.

For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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VICTORY ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
VITOLS.A.

VNG - VERBUNDNETZ GAS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
WINGAS GMBH

YU ENERGY HOLDING LTD.

ZENIC ENERGY LTD.

BRITISH GAS TRADING LTD.

BROOK GREEN TRADING LTD.
BUSINESS POWER AND GAS LTD.
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL4 LTD.
CROWN GAS AND POWER LTD.
CROWN OILLTD.

DELTA GAS AND POWER LTD.

E (GAS AND ELECTRICITY) LTD.

E.ON ENERGY GAS (EASTERN) LTD.
E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD.
E.ON NEXT ENERGY LTD.

E.ON UK INDUSTRIAL SHIPPING LTD.
ECOTRICITY LTD.

EDF ENERGY CUSTOMERS LTD.
ENGIE POWER LTD.

FLOW ENERGY LTD.

FOXGLOVE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
GAS PLUS SUPPLY LTD.

GOOD ENERGY GAS LTD.

GREEN ENERGY (UK) LTD.

HOME ENERGY TRADING LTD.
MAXEN POWER SUPPLY LTD.
OCTOPUS ENERGY LTD.

OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS 2 LTD.
OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS LTD.
OPAL GAS LTD.

OPUS ENERGY LTD.

OPUS GAS SUPPLY LTD.

Osso Energy Plc

OVO (S) GAS LTD.

OVO ENERGY LTD.

OVO GAS LTD.

POZITIVE ENERGY LTD.

REBEL ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
SCOTTISH POWER ENERGY RETAIL LTD.
SHELL ENERGY UK LTD.
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03078711
09523064
09523024
02798334
07980591
01315556
09933244
08520118
04060387
03407430
03782443
03412581
03043412
02228297
04236804
07489062
09689035
05199935
05501445
04194006
10364306
10298693
09263424
05070887
14415312
09403911
04382246
06874709
09064653
02716495
06890795
06752915
09523048
10767623
SC190287
07489042

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk



All Gas Licensees 26/2/24

GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (DOMESTIC & NON-DOM)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC)

Making a positive difference

SMARTESTENERGY BUSINESS LTD.
SO ENERGY TRADING LTD.

SQUARE1 ENERGY LTD.

Switch Business Gas and Power LTD.
TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD.
TRU ENERGY LTD.

UK GAS SUPPLY LTD.

UK HEALTHCARE CORPORATION LTD.
UK NATIONAL GAS LTD.

UNIFY ENERGY LTD.

UTILITA ENERGY LTD.

UTILITA GAS LTD.

VALDA ENERGY LTD.

YU ENERGY RETAIL LTD.

AXPO UK LTD.

BARROW SHIPPING LTD.

BGI TRADING LTD.

BP GAS MARKETING LTD.

BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD.
CERES ENERGY LTD.

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 1 LTD.
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD.
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 3LTD.
COULOMB ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.
DATA ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.
E.ON ENERGY GAS (NORTH WEST) LTD.
E.ON UK PLC

ECO GREEN MANAGEMENT LTD.
ECONOMY GAS LTD.

ECONOMY POWERLTD.

EDF TRADING LTD.

ENGIE GAS LTD.

ENI GLOBAL ENERGY MARKETS SPA
EQUINOR UK LTD.

FLEXITRICITY LTD.

FLOGAS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD.

HARTREE PARTNERS POWER & GAS COMPANY (UK) LTD.

MACQUARIE BANKLTD.

MARBLE POWER LTD.

NPOWER COMMERCIAL GAS LTD.
ORSTED SALES (UK) LTD.

P3P ENERGY SUPPLY LTD.

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk

for energy consumers

06468946
09263295
11042192
09310083
02172239
09735909
11229461
04398605
07314065
09523118
04849181
04849175
11212563
08246810
06600942
08172858
10971802
0908982
04408013
06490828
03241002
SC138299
02746961
07488842
2668566
02850031
02366970
06957198
03063407
03385578
03750288
03814495
11076280962
01285743
SC263298
376223
04308186
46 008 583 542
08474535
03768856
02405635
10872509



All Gas Licensees 26/2/24

Making a positive difference
for energy consumers

GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) REGENT GAS LTD. 03117150
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) RWE SUPPLY AND TRADING GMBH HRB 14327
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) Sefe Energy LTD. 03904624
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) SEMBCORP UTILITIES (UK) LTD. 04636301
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) SMARTESTENERGY LTD. 03994598
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) SSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 03757502
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) THE NUCLEAR DECOMMISSIONING AUTHORITY none

GAS SUPPLIER (NON-DOMESTIC) UNITED GAS & POWERLTD. 08358816
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) IGAS ENERGY PRODUCTION LTD. SC298739
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) ISE ESTATES LTD. 04998358
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) LONDON BOROUGH OF CAMDEN 3

GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) METROPOLITAN HOUSING TRUST LTD. 16337R
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) NEW WORK TRUST COMPANY LTD. 01585927
GAS SUPPLIER (NON-TRANSPORTER/PRIVATE

NETWORK) UNIVERSITY OF KEELE none

GAS TRANSPORTER CADENT GAS LTD. 10080864
GAS TRANSPORTER NORTHERN GAS NETWORKS LTD. 05167070
GAS TRANSPORTER SCOTLAND GAS NETWORKS PLC SC264065
GAS TRANSPORTER SOUTHERN GAS NETWORKS PLC 05167021
GAS TRANSPORTER WALES & WEST UTILITIES LTD. 05046791
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) CNG SERVICES LTD. 4683805
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) ENERGY ASSETS PIPELINES LTD. 08743360
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) ES PIPELINES LTD. 03822878
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) ESP CONNECTIONS LTD. 03234745
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) ESP NETWORKS LTD. 02865198
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) ESP PIPELINES LTD. 03405272
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) FULCRUM PIPELINES LTD. 06006362
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) GREENPARK ENERGY TRANSPORTATION LTD. 06977962
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) GTC PIPELINES LTD. 03104203
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) HARLAXTON GAS NETWORKS LTD. 09805332
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) HUMBLY GROVE ENERGY SERVICES LTD. 5210198
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) INDEPENDENT PIPELINES LTD. 02828692
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) INDIGO PIPELINES LTD. 02742721
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) INOVYN ENTERPRISES LTD. 04651437
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) LAST MILE GAS LTD. SC303150
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) LEEP GAS NETWORKS LTD. 10924298
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) MUA GAS LTD. 10622244
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) QUADRANT PIPELINES LTD. 02528816
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) SALTFLEETBY ENERGY LTD. 0953066
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) SEVERN GAS TRANSPORTATION LTD. 05121224
GAS TRANSPORTER (IGTS) SQUIRE ENERGY LTD. 04786330

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk



Making a positive difference
for energy consumers

All Gas Licensees 26/2/24

GAS TRANSPORTER (NTS) NATIONAL GAS TRANSMISSION PLC 02006000
SMART METER COMMUNICATION LICENCE SMART DCC LTD. 08641679

Note: List of all licencees are not Formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.
For any queries, please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk
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